CLUBSPORT
CHALLENGE

— Curbstone Track Events
Monza 24-25.05.2022
@ 4% |Clubsport Challenge Session 8

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

PIET 7 2:32085B 41464 51439 59182 1731 17:59.726
1 8 3:53.868  2:22.033  44.398  47.437 21:53.594
MAISON PEINTURE PORSCHE GT3 9 2:14.024 42.823 2123  24:07.618
1 2:33.357 57.243 47.478 48.636 155.3 2:33.357 10 2:14.806 42.199 45.070 47.537 199.5 26:22.424
2 2:13.874 40.730 45.465 47.679 4:47.231 1 2:18.956 47.004 44.768 47184 191.7 28:41.380
3 2:21.410 43.890  50.576  46.944 7:08.641 12 2:12.652 47.096 2246  30:54.032
4 2:19.098 40.523 49.328 49.247 9:27.739 13 2:12.169 40.828 44434 46.907 194.5 33:06.201
5 2:22 565 43.678 49.378 49.509 11:50.304 14 2:10.567 40.655 43.709 46.203 192.8 35:16.768
6  2:16.599 42548 46788  47.263 14:06.903 Bl 2:00.154] | 43.642 201.3  37:25.922
7 2:35337B  40.664  52.883 1:01.790 16:42.240 MG N°7
8 13:57.282 49124 1369  30:39.522 7
9 214530 41733 45858  46.939 32:54.052 MG RE INVEST PORSCHE 6T4 G
10 IEEEREE 35:05.577 1 2:35581B 1:00.299 [T 50.721 120.4 2:35.581
11 2:13.120 41763 44809  46.548 37:18.697 2 6:29.301 415382 1:14.082  59.837 1050  9:04.882
JAYRAJ 3 2:40.544 49862 58278  52.404 169.6  11:45.426
2 4  2:34396B 46642 50076  57.678 1952  14:19.822
Q1-TRACKDAY EXPERIENCE PORSCHE GT3 RS 5 5:52.555 4:03.771 53.680 55104 114.3  20:12.377
1 4:49.744 3:03.522 4:49.744 6  2:22.968 42.764 48.594 51.610 207.5 22:35.345
2 228686 43.399 7:18.430 7 2:35442B  42.383  48.016 1:05.043 2205 25:10.787
3  2:23.576 43.190 9:42.006 8 5:20.619 3:40.187 49.615 50.817 144.8  30:31.406
4 2:24.209 42.655 51.549 50.005 12:06.215 9 2:15.901 41.703 46.621 47.577 227.0 32:47.307
5 2:25406 42.904 14:31.621 (ol 2:12.2300  41.013[EENZ 226.0  34:50.596
6 2:20.686 42.530 48.805 49.351 16:52.307 1 2:44.698B 47.545 55.820 1:01.333 227.9 37:44.294
7 2:17.012 41238  47.470  48.304 19:09.319 MG N°8
8  2:20.186 44487  47.009 48690 21:29.505 8
9 2:17.169 43038 46210  47.921 23:46.674 MG RE INVEST PORSCHE G4 S
10 2:17.011 41496 46179  49.336 26:03.685 1 2:41.819B 1:00.941 XXEE  56.246 1254  2:41.819
(KN 2:13.330} 45.686 28:17.015 2 6:31.183  4:12.323 1:14.406 1:04.454 137.1 9:13.002
12 2:26.198B  41.565 59.046 30:43.213 3 3:10.586 1:03.201 1:06.090 1:01.295 149.1  12:23.588
PIERRE 4 2:47.783 52.200  55.897  59.686 163.0 15:11.371
5 5 2:41.114B 50.661 1:01.958 171.2 17:52.485
LEONI PORSCHE GT4 6 7:54854 551874  59.700 1:03.280 1357  25:47.339
1  4:33973 254876 49401 49696 1512  4:33.973 (4 2:43.603] 49816  57.062  56.725 185.5  28:30.942
2  2:22735 43.219 48.819 50.697 188.1 6:56.708 8 2:51.878B 48.685 55.968 1:07.225 197.3  31:22.820
3 221305 42833  48.878 49594 2002  9:18.013 9 T7:17.165  5:125.559  58.628 119.3  38:39.985
4 2:27.852 46.878 48947  52.027 1740 11:45.865 LUCAS
5  2:20.529 44.081 47.451 48.997 178.8  14:06.394 9
6 2:19.185 42901  47.619 48665 1935  16:25.579 JW RACESERVICE PORSCHE 992 CUP
7 217191 42126 46790 48275 208.7  18:42.770 1 4:25121B 2:34.126 52368 58627 110.8  4:25.121
8  2:16.361 42.018  46.647  47.696 198.0  20:59.131 2 2:37.206 1:13.615  42.941 40.650 191.1 7:02.327
9  2:17.743 41934 46546 49263 1952 23:16.874 3 2:05.079 38.765 44762 41552 2223  9:07.406
10 2:16.139 41704 46520  47.915 2075 25:33.013 4  2:114954B  42.843  44.381 47.730 1812  11:22.360
11 2:14.693 41.691 45906  47.096 1959  27:47.706 5 16:08.359B .. 45294 51596 1224  27:30.719
12 2:13.992 40.946 45878  47.168 2153  30:01.698 6 2:52.300 1:30.994  39.908  41.398 193.8 30:23.019
13 2:12.881 40.984 45196  46.701 2149 32:14.579 7 1:54.416 39.020 39.620 254.0 32:17.435
14 2:13.164 41610 45331 JEXEE 2013  34:27.743 8  1:53.609 36.161 39.000 217.0 34:11.044
15 IEEPRYE S E BEEEEL 46438 2219  36:39.886 9 1:54.104 36.203 38569  39.242 2704  36:05.148
16 3:06.135B 50.519 1:03.134 1:12.482 1613  39:46.021 (Ol 1:53.444] 35965  38.679 249.9  37:58.592
6 IGNACE 1 O MONZA
MG RE INVEST PORSCHE 918 SPYDER MONZA GARAGE LIGIER JSP4
1 3:11.455 1:09.440 1:04707 57.308 938  3:11.455 1 6:20.845  506.758  41.812 41275 177.9  6:29.845
2 2:28.929 53.406  46.777 48746 152.1 5:40.384 2  2:05.814 38.637  46.453 40724 2449  8:35.659
3 2:36.372 51.067 52172  53.143 1785  8:16.756 3 1:58.947 37498 41253  40.196 2465  10:34.606
4 2:31.168 45622 54785  50.761 164.0 10:47.924 4 1:57.945 37.386  39.964 40595 2494  12:32.551
5  2:23.080 51.789 162.3  13:11.004 5 1:58.016 37.341 39.963 40712 248.8  14:30.567
6 2:16.637 47.885 179.7  15:27.641 6 2:03.340B  37.705  39.611 46.024 2499 16:33.907

25/05/2022 Page 1/2

Yo=) AUTODROMO NAZIONALE MONZA




Curbstone Track Events

CLUBSPORT
CHALLENGE

Vi1 4
Monza 24-25.05.2022
y1s 4 yiz 4 .
Clubsport Challenge Session 8
yrig
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
7  6:26.631 5:06.670 40.086 39.875 190.7 23:00.538
8 1:57.127 37.778  39.696 EENEE 2494 24:57.665
el 1:56.213} 37.174 39.820 2482 26:53.878
10  2:02.623B 37.410 39.589 45.624 247.7  28:56.501
1 3:24.046 1:59.960 40.934 43.152 197.7 32:20.547
12 1:56.821 37.162 39.804 39.855 2494  34:17.368
13 1:59.575 37.434 41.760 40.381 246.0 36:16.943
14  2:06.442B 37.393 39.984 49.065 248.8 38:23.385
3 6 GARFIELT
Q1-TRACKDAY EXPERIENCE PORSCHE GT3 RS
1 2:44.309 1:09.807 47.441 47.061 2:44.309
2  2:08.905 39.864 44146 44895 237.9 4:53.214
3  2:15.724 40.507 49.026 46.191 2313 7:08.938
4 2:10.059 40.229 44.519 45.311 2091 9:18.997
5 2:26.003B 42.693 48.275 55.035 202.1 11:45.000
6  3:21.270 1:50.286 45177 45.807 15:06.270
7  2:08.009 39.575 43.804 44630 246.0 17:14.279
8  2:07.945 39.728 43.713 44504 2511 19:22.224
9 2:08.010 40.320 43.270 44.420 21:30.234
10  2:07.702 39.867 43.624 23:37.936
1 2:08.360 39.220 44171 44969 2411 25:46.296
12 2:06.614 39.154 43.003 44 457 27:52.910
13 2:07.537 39.554 43.094 44.889 30:00.447
N 2:06.109 39.009 EZXFE  44.277 2389  32:06.556
15 2:07.199 39.124 43.532 44543 236.9 34:13.755
16 2:07.836 39.303 44.288 44.245 36:21.591
17 2:07.088 38.821 43.619 44648 248.8 38:28.679
66 NATH
CHATELET RACING PORSCHE 991 CUP
1 10:05.870 8:11.321 56.971 57.578 118.8 10:05.870
2 2:27.342 45.637 53.006 48.699 174.8 12:33.212
3  2:15.572 42.835 46.281 46.456 184.9 14:48.784
4 2:11.253 40.770 44.491 45992 217.4 17:00.037
5 2:10.378 39.914 44.141 46.323 2219 19:10.415
6 2:10.970 41809  44.021 EEEEL 2047 21:21.385
4l  2:07.866 EENZT) IERYN] 45886 2343 23:29.251
8 2:50.782B 43.294 58.478 1:09.010 221.0 26:20.033
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